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Offseason

Mon Feb 27 12:19pm ET

AFC Conference

8 BALL Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Mike Mills 10 3 0 0.769 10-3 10-3 1722.91 1444.34 2248.31

James McNeill 10 3 0 0.769 10-3 10-3 1593.68 1417.90 1969.33

Jason Hayes 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1603.29 1501.23 1939.82

Ryan Vallieres 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1497.12 1421.11 2057.07

Trevor Hulse 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1649.78 1619.95 2102.82

Will Rausch 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1606.49 1630.05 2025.57

Tim Rexford 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1502.85 1530.77 1962.67

Justin Vallieres 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1442.49 1536.29 1875.39

Luke Szymanski 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1331.55 1465.59 1604.62

Ceedees TD's 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1476.32 1532.24 1886.65

Cole Ferris 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 1437.08 1503.54 1893.60

Brett Wallace 3 10 0 0.231 3-10 3-10 1307.06 1567.61 1616.61

Total Points
Mike Mills 2248.31

Trevor Hulse 2102.82

Ryan Vallieres 2057.07

Will Rausch 2025.57

James McNeill 1969.33

Tim Rexford 1962.67

Jason Hayes 1939.82

Cole Ferris 1893.60

Ceedees TD's 1886.65

Justin Vallieres 1875.39

Brett Wallace 1616.61

Luke Szymanski 1604.62
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NFC Conference

CURLY Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Dennis Coates 10 3 0 0.769 10-3 10-3 1608.48 1412.18 2044.27

Jeremy Cerrillo 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 1862.62 1438.28 2242.01

TC 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 1477.52 1342.44 1829.53

Tom Updyke 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1553.63 1412.48 2026.65

Caleb Mills 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1472.09 1360.81 1910.78

Shawn Mills 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1564.09 1646.90 2017.27

Aaron Button 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1471.13 1483.44 1837.72

It's Mr. McDermott to You 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1467.27 1472.50 1890.31

Derrick Mitchell 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1490.03 1561.50 1832.96

Collin Button 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1357.31 1547.93 1752.01

Rick Updyke 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 1415.86 1600.71 1780.61

Blake Matacale 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 1239.60 1700.46 1536.24

Total Points
Jeremy Cerrillo 2242.01

Dennis Coates 2044.27

Tom Updyke 2026.65

Shawn Mills 2017.27

Caleb Mills 1910.78

It's Mr. McDermott to You 1890.31

Aaron Button 1837.72

Derrick Mitchell 1832.96

TC 1829.53

Rick Updyke 1780.61

Collin Button 1752.01

Blake Matacale 1536.24
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NFL Picks Conference

NFL Picks Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Gavin Mills 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Points
Gavin Mills 0.00
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